Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) July 2018

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SCATSTA

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

Total

27,897
41,975
6,740
10,322
17,714
1,743

106,391

7,075
134
3,247
4,483
183

33
10,254
566
444
6,672
98
1,783
998
108
5,780
12,061
1,379
8,458
528
658
1,201
168
1,435
1,104
1,158
3,518
103
3,333
198

13
19,224
4,445
909
2,004
744
781

Of Which Cancelled

271
335
201
160
375

18

1,360

239

39

48

141

86

40
122

142

30

49

97

48

159

61
14

Total Air Transport

Movements Excluding
Cancelled

27,626
41,640
6,539
10,162
17,339
1,725

105,031

6,836
125
3,208
4,435
180

33
10,113
566
444
6,586
92
1,779
996
108
5,740
11,939
1,379
8,316
524
628
1,198
160
1,435
1,055
1,158
3,421
103
3,285
194

13
19,065
4,384
895
2,004
744
773
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Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excludin
Cancelled
Other UK Airports

SOUTHAMPTON 3,211 68 3,143
STORNOWAY 576 7 569
DURHAM TEES VALLEY 277 13 264
TIREE 166 4 162
WICK JOHN O GROATS 122 8 114
Total Other UK Airports 109,632 1,466 108,166
Total All Reporting UK Airports 216,023 2,826 213,197

Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY 516 32 484
GUERNSEY 1,962 28 1,934
ISLE OF MAN 1,174 64 1,110
JERSEY 2,457 29 2,428
Total Non UK Reporting Airports 6,109 153 5,956

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.

(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
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