London Area Airports	
GATWICK 27,897 271	27 626
,	27,626 41,640
	6,539
	10,162 17,339
SOUTHEND 1,743 18	1,725
Total London Area Airports 106,391 1,360 1	05,031
Other UK Airports	
ABERDEEN 7,075 239	6,836
BARRA 134 9	125
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 3,247 39	3,208
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 4,483 48	4,435
BENBECULA 183 3	180
BIGGIN HILL 33	33
BIRMINGHAM 10,254 141	10,113
BLACKPOOL 566	566
BOURNEMOUTH 444	444
BRISTOL 6,672 86	6,586
CAMPBELTOWN 98 6	92
CARDIFF WALES 1,783 4	1,779
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD 998 2	996
DUNDEE 108	108
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 5,780 40	5,740
	11,939
EXETER 1,379	1,379
GLASGOW 8,458 142	8,316
PRESTWICK 528 4	524
HUMBERSIDE 658 30	628
INVERNESS 1,201 3	1,198
ISLAY 168 8	160
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 1,435	1,435
KIRKWALL 1,104 49	1,055
LANDS END (ST JUST) 1,158	1,158
LEEDS BRADFORD 3,518 97	3,421
LERWICK (TINGWALL) 103	103
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 3,333 48	3,285
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 198 4	194
LYDD 13	13
	19,065
NEWCASTLE 4,445 61	4,384
NEWQUAY 909 14	895
NORWICH 2,004	2,004
SCATSTA 744	744
SUMBURGH 781 8	773
SHOREHAM -	-

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
Other UK Airports			
SOUTHAMPTON	3,211	68	3,143
STORNOWAY	576	7	569
DURHAM TEES VALLEY	277	13	264
TIREE	166	4	162
WICK JOHN O GROATS	122	8	114
Total Other UK Airports	109,632	1,466	108,166
Total All Reporting UK Airports	216,023	2,826	213,197
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	516	32	484
GUERNSEY	1,962	28	1,934
ISLE OF MAN	1,174	64	1,110
JERSEY	2,457	29	2,428
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	6,109	153	5,956

Note

⁽a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations
(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.